1078P1-3000 Spring filler
Images:
Description:
- Subcategory : 04. Others
- IND/RES : IND
- Full package quantity : 75
- Unit : piece (1)
- Weight / Unit : 4,9kg
- Material : PVC
- Colour : Grey
- Length : 3000mm
- Width : 119mm
- Product Family : a 110
- Inside diameter : 27mm
- Marking : FF
- Technical description : Unlike 1078PVC-3000, this spring filler is only suitable for
1inch shaft. Smaller inside diameter fits more correctly on the
1" shaft. Noise reduction and longer life span follow from more
limited movement (jumping).
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
INNOVATIONS FOR OVERHEAD DOORS